
2
0

2
1

34 CANAL STREET, WESTERLY, RI 02891 |  TEL:(401) 596-8062  |   FAX:(401) 596-8063 | WWW.WARWICKHANGER.COM



Pictoral IndexPictoral Index

Bell Hangers

Wire Hooks

Tube Support Bracket
Adjustable Slide Bracket
Bend Supports
Suspension Bracket & Insulators

DWV Hangers
Black Iron Pipe Hanger
Spiral Vent & Z Hanger

Protective Plates

Perforated Hanger Strapping

A-Bands
Em-Locks

Plastic J-Clip
Manifold Clips

Clips

Natick Hangers
Milford Hangers
Nailing Hook

Glide Lock Pipe Clip
Tube Isolation Clip
Standard/Suspension Clips

Pro-Pitch Hanger
Plastic J-Hooks

PAGE

05

06

07

08

09

10

PAGE

13

14

17

18

19

20

1 w w w. w a r w i c k h a n g e r . c o m



Strut Clamps

Split Rings

Clevis Hangers

Self-Fastening Shields

Hardware

Imported Ceiling Flanges
Side Beam Connector
Top Beams
Retaining Strap
Steel C-Clamp

Cushion Clamps
Strut

Ceiling Flanges

Imported Split Rings

Riser Clamps

Signs
Labels
Flanges

PAGEPAGE

21

22

25

26

27

28

PAGE

29

30

31

32

33-37

38

Nailing Sleeves

23 4  C a n a l  St r e e t,  W e st e r ly,  R I  0 2 8 9 1



DOMESTIC MADE PRODUCT
AMERICAN FLAGS ARE PLACED UNDER EACH 

DOMESTICALLY MADE PRODUCT

*LOOK FOR THE AMERICAN FLAG ICONS*

MISSION 

THE WARWICK HANGER COMPANY HAS 
EMERGED AS A LEADER IN THE DISTRIBUTION 
AND FABRICATION OF RESIDENTIAL AND LIGHT 
COMMERCIAL PIPE HANGERS. 

SINCE OUR ESTABLISHMENT IN 1971, WE HAVE 
INCORPORATED INTO OUR PRODUCTION 
PROCESS THE LATEST TECHNIQUES IN ADVANCED 
AUTOMATION AND ROBOTICS.

OUR MISSION IS TO CREATE A SUPERIOR PRODUCT 
LINE, COMPETITIVE PRICING, AND IMMEDIATE 
SHIPPING THROUGH THE UTILIZATION OF 
ADVANCED AUTOMATION. 

PRIME MANUFACTURER AND DIRECT IMPORTER 

ESTABLISHED IN 1971

OUR 
COMPANY

3 w w w. w a r w i c k h a n g e r . c o m



WE CURRENTLY OCCUPY 80,000 SQUARE FEET OF 
MANUFACTURING AND WAREHOUSE SPACE. WE ARE 
FULLY CONFIDENT YOU WILL BE SATISFIED WITH OUR 
QUALITY AND PERFORMANCE. WE ARE CURRENTLY ON 
LINE FOR EDI TRANSFERS, AND OFFER BAR-CODING ON 
ALL OF OUR PRODUCTS.
WE WOULD LIKE TO WELCOME A VISIT TO OUR FACILITY 
BY YOU OR ANY OF YOUR STAFF, AND LOOK FORWARD 
TO A LASTING, MUTALLY SUCCESSFUL RELATIONSHIP FOR 
OUR COMPANIES.

43 4  C a n a l  St r e e t,  W e st e r ly,  R I  0 2 8 9 1



Copper Clips
Used to clamp copper tubing flush to the 
surface in both vertical and horizontal 
applications.

Series: 100
Size: 1/2”- 2"
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Copper Plated

Part # Size
Size Tubing 

(O.D)
Packaged

100-25 1/8" 3/16" 100

100-38 1/4" 3/8" 100

100-40 3/8" 1/2" 100

100-50 1/2" 5/8" 100

100-75 3/4" 7/8" 100

100-10 1" 1 1/8" 50

100-12 1 1/4" 1 3/8" 50

100-15 1 1/2" 1 5/8" 50

100-20 2" 2 1/8" 50

Galvanized Clips
Used to clamp black iron pipe flush to the 
surface in both vertical and horizontal 
applications.
Series: 130
Size: 1/2”- 6"
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Galvanized

Part #
Part #

Plastic Coated
Size Gage Packaged

130-50 130-50-PC 1/2" 18 100

130-75 130-75-PC 3/4" 18 100

130-38 130-38-PC 3/8" 18 100

130-10 130-10-PC 1" 18 50

130-12 130-12-PC 1 1/4" 18 50

130-15 130-15-PC 1 1/2" 18 50

130-20 130-20-PC 2" 18 50

130-25 130-25-PC 2 1/2" 18 50

130-30 130-30-PC 3" Heavy 16 25

130-40 130-40-PC 4" Heavy 16 25

130-60 130-60-PC 6" Heavy 12 25

Clips

5 w w w. w a r w i c k h a n g e r . c o m



Series: 300
Size: 1/2”- 2"
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Copper Plated & Black Enamel with Stainless Steel Screws

Manufactured to hold copper tubing in place

Manufactured to hold copper tubing in place

Has a patented access hole through the top which allows 
the hanger to be mounted to most flat surfaces without 
disassembling the cap

Can be used in both vertical and horizontal applications

Excellent for outdoor applications

Mounting and clamp screws are stainless steel

Has a powder coated finish and provides 3/4″ standoff

CONTRACTOR

ECONOMY

CORROSION RESISTANT

Four additional mounting holes around the base of the 
bell for additional mounting flexibility

Has a patented access hole through the top which allows 
the hanger to be mounted to most flat surfaces without 
disassembling the cap

Part # 
(Contractor)

Part #
(Economy)

Part #
(Corrosion Resistant)

Size Packaged

300-2 300-2N 300-2-BP 1/2" 25

300-3 300-3N 300-3-BP 3/4" 25

300-4 300-4N 300-4-BP 1" 25

300-5 300-5N 300-5-BP 1 1/4" 25

300-6 300-6N 300-6-BP 1 1/2" 25

300-7 300-7N 300-7-BP 2" 25

Bell Hangers

63 4  C a n a l  St r e e t,  W e st e r ly,  R I  0 2 8 9 1



Enables attachment of pipe to joists or rafters

Can be used with Copper, PEX, and CPVC piping 
systems

Self Nailing feature allows for quick and easy 
installation

Wire Hooks

Part #
Black Wire

Part #
Black 

Plastic Coated
Part #
Copper

Part #
Copper 

Plastic Coated
Size Packaged

500-2 525-2 550-2 575-2 1/2" x 6" 50

500-3 525-3 550-3 575-3 1/2" x 8" 50

500-4 525-4 550-4 575-4 1/2" x 10" 50

500-5 525-5 550-5 575-5 1/2" x 12" 50

500-7 525-7 550-7 575-7 3/4" x 6" 50

500-8 525-8 550-8 575-8 3/4" x 8" 50

500-9 525-9 550-9 575-9 3/4" x 10" 50

500-10 525-10 550-10 575-10 3/4" x 12" 50 

500-12 525-12 550-12 575-12 1" x 6" 50

500-13 525-13 550-13 575-13 1" x 8" 50

500-14 525-14 550-14 575-14 1" x 10" 50

500-15 525-15 550-15 575-15 1" x 12" 50

500-16 525-16 550-16 575-16 1 1/4" x 6" 50

500-17 525-17 550-17 575-17 1 1/4" x 8" 50

Series: 500, 525, 550, 575
Size: 1/2”- 1 1/4”
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Plain & Copper Plated

7 w w w. w a r w i c k h a n g e r . c o m



Part #
Contractor

Part #
Economy Size Packaged

200-1 200-1N 1/2" x 6" 25

200-2 200-2N 3/4" x 6" 25

200-3 200-3N 1" x 6" 25

200-4 200-4N 1 1/4" x 6" 25

200-5 200-5N 1 1/2" x 6" 25

200-6 200-6N 2" x 6" 25

200-7 200-7N 1/2" x 12" 25

200-8 200-8N 3/4" x 12" 25

200-9 200-9N 1" x 12" 25

200-10 200-10N 1 1/4" x 12" 25

200-11 200-11N 1 1/2" x 12" 25

200-12 200-12N 2" x 12" 25

Natick Hangers
Used to suspend copper tubing from floor joists. 
Used in horizontal applications. 
Series: 200
Size: 1/2” - 2”
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Copper Plated

Milford Hangers
Used to suspend copper tubing from floor joists. 
Used in horizontal applications. 

Series: 400
Size: 1/2” - 2”
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Copper Plated

Part #
Contractor

Part #
Economy Size Packaged

400-2 400-2N 1/2" x 6" 25

400-3 400-3N 3/4" x 6" 25

400-4 400-4N 1" x 6" 25

400-5 400-5N 1 1/4" x 6" 25

400-6 400-6N 1 1/2" x 6" 25

400-7 400-7N 2" x 6" 25

400-8 400-8N 1/2" x 12" 25

400-9 400-9N 3/4" x 12" 25

400-10 400-10N 1" x 12" 25

400-11 400-11N 1 1/4" x 12" 25

400-12 400-12N 1 1/2" x 12" 25

400-13 400-13N 2" x 12" 25

Series: 2113
Size: 3/8" - 1/2”
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Copper Plated

Tubing Suspensions

Nailing Hook
Designed to nail directly into wooden joists. 
They provide quick installation of small diameter 
copper tubing. 

Part # Size Packaged Case Quantity

2113-C 3/8" 100 1000

2113-D 1/2" 100 1000

83 4  C a n a l  St r e e t,  W e st e r ly,  R I  0 2 8 9 1



Plastic Clips

Standard Plastic Pipe Clips
Secures copper, CPVC and PEX to both wood 
and metal framework.

Series: 150
Size: 1/2” - 1 1/4”
Material: High Density Polyethylene
Finish: Black

Part # Size Packaged Case Quantity

190-50 1/2" 100 1000

190-75 3/4" 100 1000

190-10 1" 100 1000

Glide Lock Pipe Clip
Allows the pipe to glide back and forth freely 
while pipe is mounted to easily achieve your 
intallation needs. With a simple squeeze of the 
locking fingers, your pipe is locked securely in 
place.

Series: 190
Size: 1/2” - 1”
Material: PVC
Finish: Black

Part # Size Packaged Case Quantity

186-50 1/2" 100 1000

186-75 3/4" 100 1000

186-10 1" 100 1000

Tube Isolation Clip
Insulates tube in wood and metal studs and 
reduces water line noise and vibration. The split 
design allows for use after piping runs.
Series: 186
Size: 1/2” - 1”
Material: PVC
Finish: Black

Part # Size Packaged Case Quantity

150-50 1/2" 100 1000

150-75 3/4" 100 1000

150-10 1" 100 1000

150-12 1 1/4" 100 1000

Suspension Plastic Pipe Clips
Secures copper, CPVC and PEX to both wood 
and metal framework.

Series: 160
Size: 1/2” - 2”
Material: High Density Polyethylene
Finish: Black

Part # Size Packaged Case Quantity

160-50 1/2" 100 1000

160-75 3/4" 100 1000

160-10 1" 100 1000

160-12 1 1/4" 100 1000

160-15 1 1/2" 100 1000

160-20 2" 100 1000

9 w w w. w a r w i c k h a n g e r . c o m



Plastic Clips
Plastic J Clip with Nail
Secures copper, CPVC and PEX tubing.

Series: 170
Size: 3/8” - 1”
Material: High Density Polyethylene
Finish: Black

Part #
Plastic Size Packaged Case Quantity

170-38 3/8" 100 1000

170-50 1/2" 100 1000

170-75 3/4" 100 1000

170-10 1" 100 1000

Plastic J Clip with Nail for Fostapex™
Secures Fostapex™.

Series: 175
Size: 1/2” - 1”
Material: High Density Polyethylene
Finish: Grey

Part # Size Packaged Case Quantity

175-50 1/2" 100 1000

175-75 3/4" 100 1000

175-10 1" 100 1000

Plastic Closed Clamp with Nail
Secures copper, CPVC and PEX tubing.

Series: 176
Size: 1/2” - 3/4”
Material: High Density Polyethylene
Finish: Black

Part # Size Packaged Case Quantity

176-50 1/2" 100 1000

176-75 3/4" 100 1000

Manifold Pipe Clip
Series: 180
Size: 3/8” - 1 1/4”
Material: High Density Polyethylene
Finish: Black

Part # Size Packaged Case Quantity

180-38 3/8" 100 1000

180-50 1/2" 100 1000

180-75 3/4" 100 1000

180-10 1" 100 1000

180-12 1 1/4" 100 1000

Part # Size Packaged Case Quantity

2155-C-100 1 1/4" x 6" 100 1000

Manifold Pipe Clip Screws

Part # Size Packaged Case Quantity

181-10 7/8" Wide 100 1000

Manifold Pipe Clip Spacers

Whether you have 2, 3, or 20 pipes 
running side by side, the Manifold Pipe 
Clip has the ability to connect to each 
other to form a manifold system that 
keeps your pipes neat and organized. 
The snap lock cross arm completes 
the installation, giving you a strong and 
professional way to hang your pipe.

103 4  C a n a l  St r e e t,  W e st e r ly,  R I  0 2 8 9 1



SIMPLIFY YOUR JOB

11 w w w. w a r w i c k h a n g e r . c o m



Our Patented Keyhole design allows for faster and easier installation which 
makes for a labor saving, more profitable job. Simply, pre-screw or nail the 
floor joists where the length of the pipe is to be installed, slip the hanger 

over the pipe and do not open the hanger. Lift the pipe by the hanger and 
slide the hanger over the screws that are mounted to the floor joists. 

Please see page 13 for additional details

123 4  C a n a l  St r e e t,  W e st e r ly,  R I  0 2 8 9 1



Part # Size Packaged

4200-1 1 1/2" - 2" 25

Pro-Pitch Hanger
Our patented Pro-Pitch Hanger is marked in 1/4” 
increments to allow for easy adjustments. 
Series: 4200
Size: Fits either 1 1/2” or 2” DWV pipe
Material: PVC
Finish: White

Glide Lock J-Hook
Series: 1425
Size: 1 1/2” - 4”
Material: PVC
Finish: White

Plastic J-Hook for DWV and CTS

Series: 1400
Size: 1/2” - 4”
Material: PVC
Finish: White

Part # Size Type Packaged

1400-1 1 1/2" x 8" DWV 25

1400-2 2" x 8" DWV 25

1400-3 3" x 9" DWV 25

1400-4 4" x 9" DWV 25

1400-5 1/2" x 5" CTS 25

1400-6 3/4" x 5" CTS 25

1400-7 1" x 5" CTS 25

1400-8 1 1/4" x 5" CTS 25

1400-12 1/2" x 1/2" x 4" CTS 25

1400-13 3/4" x 3/4" x 4" CTS 25

Part # Size Type Packaged

1425-1 1 1/2" x 7" DWV 25

1425-2 2" x 7" DWV 25

1425-3 3" x 7" DWV 25

1425-4 4" x 7" DWV 25

Plastic DWV

The J-Hook is an 
exceptional hanger that 
saves time and money. 
Hugs pipes snug and 

secure at easily determined 
grades. Snap in lock feature 

holds pipe securely, and 
is glueable with the same 

adhesive used for pipe 
fittings. 3” hook fits both 

Sch30 and Sch40.

Allows pipe to glide 
back and forth 

to easily achieve 
your fit and gluing 

needs. Then simply 
apply pressure to 
the ratchet arm to 

lock pipe securely in 
place.

13 w w w. w a r w i c k h a n g e r . c o m



Part #
Plastic

Part#
Metal Size Packaged

185-50 187-50Z 1/2" 25

185-75 187-75Z 3/4" 25

Bend Support
Steel & Plastic
Bend Supports provide rigid 90 degree 
bends for PEX tubing.
PLASTIC
Series: 185
Size: 1/2” - 3/4”
Material: PVC
Finish: Black

METAL
Series: 187
Size: 1/2” - 3/4”
Material: Steel
Finish: Galvanized

Tube Support Bracket
Designed to position stub outs for all types 
of fixtures. Our keyhole slot adds alignment 
flexibility.

Series: 800
Size: 1/2”, 3/4”, & 1”
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Copper Plated

Part # Size Packaged

850-1 12" - 19" 25

Adjustable Slide Bracket
Used to support pipe or duct work between 
joists. 
Series: 850
Size: 12” to 19”
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Galvanized

Part # Size Accepts Width Gauge Packaged

800-50 Economy 1/2" 1 1/4" 16 50

800-51 Contractor 1/2", 3/4", 
& 1" 1 1/2" 16 50

Brackets & Supports

Part # Packaged

826-1 25

Suspension Bracket & Pipe Insulators

Series: 826
Uses: 3/8" Threaded Rod
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Galvanized

Pipe Insulators
-Works with PEX, CPVC, and Copper tubing
-Fits 1 11/32" holes in brackets or metal studs
-Opening has offset hole for easy 
modification of tube positioning

Part # Size Packaged

827-50-R 1/2" 50

827-75-R 3/4" 50

827-10-R 1" 50

Part # Size Packaged

827-50-B 1/2" 50

827-75-B 3/4" 50

827-10-B 1" 50

Series: 827
Size: 1/2" - 1"
Material: High Density Polyethylene
Finish: Red & Blue

Suspension Bracket
-Works with PEX, CPVC, and Copper tubing
-Includes two 1 11/32" holes

143 4  C a n a l  St r e e t,  W e st e r ly,  R I  0 2 8 9 1



Please see page 18 for additional details

PROUDLY MADE IN THE USA
Our perforated hanger strapping is used to 
hang insulated flexible duct, round pipe, or 

regular duct. This helps prevent the duct 
system from sagging over long runs. The 

reverse keyhole design simplifies your job 
by allowing you to hang your pipe and 

adjust it later!

Band Iron with Reverse Keyhole
The reverse keyhole allows you to hang the pipe and adjust later!

15 w w w. w a r w i c k h a n g e r . c o m



Step 1: Pre-install nails/screws into stud

  Step 2: Hang one end of band iron on screw

  Step 3: Wrap band iron around pipe

  Step 4: Locate reverse keyhole and hang onto screw

163 4  C a n a l  St r e e t,  W e st e r ly,  R I  0 2 8 9 1



Part #
Galvanized

Part #
Galvanized

Plastic Coated
Part #
Copper

Part #
Economy

Galvanized

Part#
Economy

Galvanized 
Plastic Coated

Size Packaged

1000-1 1300-1 1100-1 1030-1 1330-1 1 1/2" x 12" 25

1000-2 1300-2 1100-2 1030-2 1330-2 2" x 12" 25

1000-3 1300-3 1100-3 1030-3 1330-3 3" x 12" 25

1000-4 1300-4 1100-4 1030-4 1330-4 4" x 12" 25

1000-1-24 1300-1-24 - - - 1 1/2" x 24" 25

1000-2-24 1300-2-24 - - - 2" x 24" 25

1000-3-24 1300-3-24 - - - 3" x 24" 25

1000-4-24 1300-4-24 - - - 4" x 24" 25

1000-1-36 1300-1-36 - - - 1 1/2" x 36" 25

1000-2-36 1300-2-36 - - - 2" x 36" 25

1000-3-36 1300-3-36 - - - 3" x 36" 25

1000-4-36 1300-4-36 - - - 4" x 36" 25

Designed for rapid installation of both ABS and 
PVC plastic DWV piping systems.
Series: 1000, 1300, 1100
Size: 1/2” - 4”
*Available in 3 lengths: 12”, 24”, 36”
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Galvanized & Copper Plated

Part #
Galvanized

Part #
Plastic Coated Size Packaged

1050-1 1350-1 1 1/2" x 12" 25

1050-2 1350-2 2" x 12" 25

1050-3 1350-3 3" x 12" 25

1050-4 1350-4 4" x 12" 25

1050-6 1350-6 6" x 12" 25

Heavy DWV Hangers
Galvanized & Plastic Coated
Material Width 1”

Series: 1050 & 1350
Size: 1 1/2” - 6”
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Galvanized

DWV Hangers

Part #
Galvanized

Part #
Plastic Coated Size Packaged

250-1 275-1 1 1/2" x 8" 25

250-2 275-2 3/4" x 8" 25

250-3 275-3 1" x 8" 25

250-4 275-4 1 1/4" x 8" 25

Black Iron Pipe Hangers
Used to support black iron pipes.
Series: 250 & 275
Size: 1/2" - 1 1/4"
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Galvanized & Platic Coated

Part # Description Size Packaged

1001-4 Spiral Vent 4" x 12" 25

1001-5 Spiral Vent 5" x 12" 25

1001-6 Spiral Vent 6" x 12" 25

1002-3 Z-Vent 3" x 12" 25

1002-4 Z-Vent 4" x 12" 25

Spiral Vent & Z-Vent Hanger
Designed for rapid installation of both ABS and 
PVC plastic vent or Z-Vent piping systems.
Series: 1001 & 1002
Size: 3" - 6" Available in 3 lengths: 12", 24", 36"
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Galvanized

17 w w w. w a r w i c k h a n g e r . c o m



Part # Finish Coil Size Packaged

3000-10 Galvanized 10 Ft 20

3000-50 Galvanized 50 Ft 1

3000-100 Galvanized 100 Ft 1

3100-10 Copper Plated 10 Ft 20

3100-50 Copper Plated 50 Ft 1

3100-100 Copper Plated 100 Ft 1

3500-10 Plain Steel 10 Ft 20

3500-50 Plain Steel 50 Ft 1

3500-100 Plain Steel 100 Ft 1

Used to hang insulated flexible duct, round pipe or 
rectangle duct. This helps prevent the duct system 
from sagging over long runs. 

Series: 3000, 3100, 3500
Size: 10', 50', 100 ft Coils
Material: Carbon Steel (21 Gage)
Finish: Copper Plated, Plain, Galvanized

Perforated Hanger Strapping
With Reverse Keyholes

Part # Finish Coil Size Packaged

3000-10K Galvanized 10 Ft 20

3000-50K Galvanized 50 Ft 1

3000-100K Galvanized 100 Ft 1

3100-10K Copper Plated 10 Ft 20

3100-50K Copper Plated 50 Ft 1

3100-100K Copper Plated 100 Ft 1

3500-10K Plain Steel 10 Ft 20

3500-50K Plain Steel 50 Ft 1

3500-100K Plain Steel 100 Ft 1

A much easier way to hang your pipes!!!
For explanation on how to use our strapping with 

reverse keyholes, please see pages 15-16.

Perforated Hanger Strapping

183 4  C a n a l  St r e e t,  W e st e r ly,  R I  0 2 8 9 1



Series: 700, 715, 725, 730, 750, 920, 935, 955
Gauge Range: 16 - 18
Material: Glavanized & Plain Hardened Steel

Part # Size Gauge SN/H Packaged

700-3 1 1/2" x 3" 18 SN 100

700-5 1 1/2" x 5" 18 SN 100

700-6 1 1/2" x 6" 18 SN 100

700-9 1 1/2" x 9" 18 H 25

700-18 1 1/2" x 18" 18 H 25

700-20 2 3/4" x 8  3/4" 16 H 25

700-22 1 1/2" x 22" 18 H 25

700-23 3 1/2" x 5 3/4" 16 H 25

700-28 1 1/2" x 28" 18 H 25

750-3 1 1/2" x 3" 16 SN 100

750-5 1 1/2" x 5" 16 SN 100

750-6 1 1/2" x 6" 16 SN 100

Protects pipes from nail punctures!

SN= SELF NAILING          H = NAILING HOLES ONLY            

715-3 1 1/2" x 3" 16 H 100

715-5 1 1/2" x 5" 16 H 100

715-6 1 1/2" x 6" 16 H 100

725-3 1 1/2" x 3" 18 H 100

725-5 1 1/2" x 5" 18 H 100

725-6 1 1/2" x 6" 18 H 100

730-8 5" x 8" 16 H 25

730-18 5" x 18" 16 H 25

700
750

725
715

730

920

935
955

Protective Plates

920-9 3" x 9" 18 H 25

920-18 3" x 18" 18 H 25

935-5 3 1/2" x 5" 16 SN 25

935-6 3 1/2" x 6" 16 H 25

955-8 5" x 8" 16 SN 25

955-16 5" x 16 5/16" 16 SN 25

955-18 5" x 18" 16 SN 25

19 w w w. w a r w i c k h a n g e r . c o m



Part #
Plain

Part #
Copper Size Packaged

2500-1 2600-1 1/2" 25

2500-2 2600-2 3/4" 25

2500-3 2600-3 1" 25

2500-4 2600-4 1 1/4" 25

2500-5 2600-5 1 1/2" 25

2500-6 2600-6 2" 25

2500-7 2600-7 2 1/2" 25

2500-8 2600-8 3" 25

2500-9 2600-9 3 1/2" 25

2500-10 2600-10 4" 25

2500-11 2600-11 5" 25

2500-12 2600-12 6" 25

Adjustable Band Hangers
Plain & Copper
Used for the suspension of both non-insulated 
and insulated piping. Used in conjunction with 
threaded rod to achieve various heights.
Series: 2500 & 2600
Size: 1/2” - 6”
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Plain & Copper Plated

Part #
Galvanized

Part #
Copper Size Knurl Nut

Size Packaged

2900-1 2950-1 1/2" 3/8" 25

2900-2 2950-2 3/4" 3/8" 25

2900-3 2950-3 1" 3/8" 25

2900-4 2950-4 1 1/4" 3/8" 25

2900-5 2950-5 1 1/2" 3/8" 25

2900-6 2950-6 2" 3/8" 25

2900-7 2950-7 2 1/2" 3/8" 25

2900-8 2950-8 3" 3/8" 25

2900-9 2950-9 3 1/2" 3/8" 25

2900-10 2950-10 4" 3/8" 25

2900-11 2950-11 5" 1/2" 25

2900-12 2950-12 6" 1/2" 25

2900-13 2950-13 8" 1/2" 25

Swivel Hangers
Galvanized & Copper
Used for the suspension of non-insulated 
stationary.
Series: 2900 & 2950
Size: 1/2” - 8”
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Galvanized & Copper Plated

Band & Swivel Hangers

203 4  C a n a l  St r e e t,  W e st e r ly,  R I  0 2 8 9 1



Cushion Clamps
Used to absorb shock and vibration. Reduces 
unwanted noise and prevents galvanic corrosion.
Series: 675
Size: 3/16” - 6”
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Galvanized

Part # Size O.D. Size Packaged

675-1 5/8" 3/4" 25

675-2 3/16" 1/4" 25

675-3 1/4" 3/8" 25

675-4 3/8" 1/2" 25

675-5 1/2" 5/8" 25

675-6 3/4" 7/8" 25

675-7 1" 1 1/8" 25

675-8 1 1/4" 1 3/8" 25

675-9 1 1/2" 1 5/8" 25

675-10 2" 2 1/8" 25

675-11 2 1/2" 2 5/8" 10

675-12 3" 3 1/8" 10

675-13 4" 4 1/8" 10

675-14 5" 5 1/8" 10

675-15 6" 6 1/8" 10

Part # Size Gauge Packaged

690-10 1 5/8" x 13/16" x 5' 12 1

690-15 1 5/8" x 1 5/8" x 5' 12 1

691-10 1 5/8" x 13/16" x 10' 12 1

691-15 1 5/8" x 1 5/8" x 10' 12 1

Strut
Strut is often used in conjunction with pipe 
hangers for vertical or horizontal support of 
pipe. It is also used for mechanical structure and 
support of industrial and commercial HVAC units.

Series: 690 & 691
Size: 5' - 10'
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Galvanized

Cushion Clamps & Strut

21 w w w. w a r w i c k h a n g e r . c o m



Part #
Galvanized

Part #
Copper Size Packaged

600-2 650-2 1/2" 25

600-3 650-3 3/4" 25

600-4 650-4 1" 25

600-5 650-5 1 1/4" 25

600-6 650-6 1 1/2" 25

600-7 650-7 2" 25

600-8 650-8 2 1/2" 25

600-9 650-9 3" 25

600-10 650-10 3 1/2" 25

600-11 650-11 4" 25

600-12 650-12 5" 25

600-13 650-13 6" 25

600-14 650-14 8" 25

Strut Clamps

Series: 600 & 650
Size: 1/2” - 8”
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Galvanized & Copper Plated

For suspension of non-
insulated stationary pipe 
lines

Used at any point along the 
slot side of the channel and 
are inserted into the two 
channel returns

Designed for copper, black 
iron pipe, PVC and ABS for 
fastening of the piping for 
any industry

Strut Clamps

223 4  C a n a l  St r e e t,  W e st e r ly,  R I  0 2 8 9 1



PROUDLY MADE IN THE USA
Our split ring hangers and ceiling flanges were 

first designed and manufactured in 2019.
In addition to these products being made 

here in the USA, they are specifically created 
with plumbers in mind. We want to make your 
job easier - making sure you get the job done 

quickly, easily, and accurately.  

23 w w w. w a r w i c k h a n g e r . c o m



Please see page 25 for additional details

Easy-Open Gate
Gone are the days of dropping 
screws! Keep the screw in and 
swing the top open!

T-Rod Stop
Prevents threaded rod from 
coming into contact with pipe.

Split Ring Hangers
COPPER AND GALVANIZED
Used to suspend black iron pipe and copper tubing from 
joists, steel beams, wooden rafters, or walls. They can be 
used in both vertical and horizontal applications.

Size Range: 1/2” - 2”
Packaged: 25

T-ROD STOP
SWING GATE

243 4  C a n a l  St r e e t,  W e st e r ly,  R I  0 2 8 9 1



Domestic Split Ring Hangers

Split Ring Hangers are designed with swing gates and 
T-Rod stops to allow for easier installation.

Part # Size Rod Size Packaged

2050-2 1/2" 3/8" 25

2050-3 3/4" 3/8" 25

2050-4 1" 3/8" 25

2050-5 1 1/4" 3/8" 25

2050-6 1 1/2" 3/8" 25

2050-7 2" 3/8" 25

Galvanized Split Ring Hanger
Used to suspend black iron pipe from joists, 
steel beams, wooden rafters, or walls. They 
can be used in both vertical and horizontal 
applications.

Copper Split Ring Hanger
Used to suspend copper tubing from joists, 
steel beams, wooden rafters, or walls. They 
can be used in both vertical and horizontal 
applications.

Series: 2050
Size: 1/2” - 2”
Material: Malleable Iron
Finish: Galvanized

Series: 2150
Size: 1/2” - 2”
Material: Malleable Iron
Finish: Copper Plated

Part # Size Rod Size Packaged

2150-2 1/2" 3/8" 25

2150-3 3/4" 3/8" 25

2150-4 1" 3/8" 25

2150-5 1 1/4" 3/8" 25

2150-6 1 1/2" 3/8" 25

2150-7 2" 3/8" 25

25 w w w. w a r w i c k h a n g e r . c o m



IMPORTED

Load Capacity

COMPARE

200 lbs 180 lbs

Weight 0.113 lbs 0.168 lbs

1 3/8" x 2 3/4"Dimensions 1 3/8" x 2 3/4"

DOMESTIC
QUICK

Domestic Ceiling Flanges

Our Domestic Ceiling Flanges have the same dimensions as 
our Imported version. Additionally, they weigh less AND can 
handle more weight!

Galvanized Ceiling Flange
Used in conjunction with threaded rod. The 
center hole accepts a piece of 3/8” threaded 
rod allowing various types of pipe hangers 
to be threaded on to the opposite end of the 
rod.

Copper Ceiling Flange
Used in conjunction with threaded rod. The 
center hole accepts a piece of 3/8” threaded 
rod allowing various types of pipe hangers 
to be threaded on to the opposite end of the 
rod.

Series: 2102
Size: 3/8” 
Material: Malleable Iron
Finish: Galvanized

Series: 2102
Size: 3/8”
Material: Malleable Iron
Finish: Copper Plated

Part # Rod Size Packaged

2102-C-C 3/8" 25

Part # Rod Size Packaged

2102-C-G 3/8" 25

263 4  C a n a l  St r e e t,  W e st e r ly,  R I  0 2 8 9 1



Part #
Galvanized

Part #
Copper

Part #
Black Size Rod Size Packaged

2000-1 2100-1 2200-1 3/8" 3/8" 25

2000-2 2100-2 2200-2 1/2" 3/8" 25

2000-3 2100-3 2200-3 3/4" 3/8" 25

2000-4 2100-4 2200-4 1" 3/8" 25

2000-5 2100-5 2200-5 1 1/4" 3/8" 25

2000-6 2100-6 2200-6 1 1/2" 3/8" 25

2000-7 2100-7 2200-7 2" 3/8" 25

2000-8 2100-8 2200-8 2 1/2" 1/2" 25

2000-9 2100-9 2200-9 3" 1/2" 25

Series: 2000, 2100, 2200
Size: 3/8” - 4”
Material: Malleable Iron
Finish: Plain, Galvanized, Copper Plated

For hinged, add the 
letter “-H” to the part 
number.

Can be used in both 
horizontal and vertical 
applications

Used to suspend non-insulated 
stationary pipe lines

Manufactured with durable 
Malleable Iron material for 
top performance

Imported Split Ring Hangers

27 w w w. w a r w i c k h a n g e r . c o m



Beam Hardware Part # Finish Rod Size Packaged
2002-A-P Plain 1/4" 25
2002-C-P Plain 3/8" 25
2002-D-P Plain 1/2" 25
2002-A-G Galvanized 1/4" 25
2002-C-G Galvanized 3/8" 25
2002-D-G Galvanized 1/2" 25
2002-A-C Copper Plated 1/4" 25
2002-C-C Copper Plated 3/8" 25
2002-D-C Copper Plated 1/2" 25

Ceiling Flange
Used in conjunction with threaded rod. The center 
hole accepts a piece of 3/8” threaded rod allowing 
various types of pipe hangers to be threaded on to 
the opposite end of the rod.
Series: 2002
Size: 3/8” - 1/2” Threaded Rod
Material: Malleable Iron
Finish: Plain, Galvanized, Copper Plated

Side Beam Connector
Manufactured to mount onto a steel beam or joist 
and is used in conjunction with threaded rod. It has 
a threaded hole to accept threaded rod allowing 
various types of pipe hangers to be threaded on to 
the opposite end of the rod.
Series: 2003
Size: 3/8” - 1/2”
Material: Malleable Iron
Finish: Plain & Galvanized

Top Beams
Manufactured to clamp onto a steel beam and 
is used in conjunction with threaded rod. The 
clamp has a threaded hole to accept threaded 
rod allowing various types of pipe hangers to be 
threaded on to the opposite end of the rod.
Series: 2004 & 2104
Size: 3/8” - 1/2”
Material: Malleable Iron
Finish: Plain & Galvanized

Part # SENIOR Size Rod Size Packaged

2104-C-P 3/8" 3/8" 25

2104-D-P 1/2" 1/2" 25

Part # Size Packaged
2024-1 4" 25
2024-2 6" 25
2024-3 8" 25
2024-4 10" 25
2024-5 12" 25
2024-6 14" 25
2024-7 16" 25
2024-8 20" 25
2024-9 24" 25

Retaining Strap
Used to secure top beam and c-clamps to a metal 
beam, girder, or similar structure. Simply slide 
keyhole in retaining strap over bolt on clamp, then 
bend retaining strap around metal beam or girder.
Series: 2024
Size: 4” - 24” 
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Galvanized

Part # Size Rod Size Packaged

2005-C-P 3/8" 3/8" 25

2005-D-P 1/2" 1/2" 25

2005-E-P 5/8" 5/8" 25

2005-F-P 3/4 3/4 25

Steel C-Clamp
Manufactured to mount onto a steel beam or joist 
and is used in conjunction with threaded rod. It has 
a threaded hole to accept threaded rod allowing 
various types of pipe hangers to be threaded on to 
the opposite end of the rod.
Series: 2005
Size: 3/8” - 5/8” Rod
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Plain 

Part #
Plain

Part #
Galvanized Size Rod Size Packaged

2003-C 2003-C-G 3/8" 3/8" 25

2003-D - 1/2" 1/2" 25

Part #
Plain

Part #
Galvanized

Junior
Size

Rod 
Size Packaged

2004-C-P 2004-C-G 3/8" 3/8" 25

2004-D-P 2004-D-G 1/2" 1/2" 25

283 4  C a n a l  St r e e t,  W e st e r ly,  R I  0 2 8 9 1



Part #
Plain

Part #
Galvanized

Part #
Copper Painted Size Packaged

2800-1 2815-1 2855-1 1/2" 25

2800-2 2815-2 2855-2 3/4" 25

2800-3 2815-3 2855-3 1" 25

2800-4 2815-4 2855-4 1 1/4" 25

2800-5 2815-5 2855-5 1 1/2" 25

2800-6 2815-6 2855-6 2" 10

2800-7 2815-7 2855-7 2 1/2" 10

2800-8 2815-8 2855-8 3" 10

2800-9 2815-9 2855-9? 3 1/2" 10

2800-10 2815-10 2855-10 4" 10

2800-11 2815-11 - 5" 5

2800-12 2815-12 - 6" 5

2800-13 2815-13 - 8" 5

2800-14 2815-14 - 10" 5

2800-15 2815-15 - 12" 5

Series: 2800, 2815, 2855
Size: 1/2” - 12”
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Plain, Galvanized, Copper Painted

Part #
Plain

Part #
Plastic Coated Size Packaged

2825-5 2875-5 1 1/2" 10

2825-6 2875-6 2" 10

2825-8 2875-8 3" 10

2825-10 2875-10 4" 10

Short Arm Riser Clamps 
Series: 2825 & 2875
Size: 1 1/2” - 4”
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Plain & Plastic Coated

Used for supporting 
black iron piping 
through floors

Supports steel or 
cast iron pipe lines 
where extreme load 
conditions exist

Manufactured to 
ensure easy use when 
clamping pipe

Riser Clamps

29 w w w. w a r w i c k h a n g e r . c o m



Part #
Plain

Part #
Galvanized

Part #
Copper
Painted

Size Rod Size Packaged

2700-1 2725-1 2755-1 1/2" 3/8" 25

2700-2 2725-2 2755-2 3/4" 3/8" 25

2700-3 2725-3 2755-3 1" 3/8" 25

2700-4 2725-4 2755-4 1 1/4" 3/8" 25

2700-5 2725-5 2755-5 1 1/2" 3/8" 25

2700-6 2725-6 2755-6 2" 3/8" 25

2700-7 2725-7 2755-7 2 1/2" 3/8" 25

2700-8 2725-8 2755-8 3" 3/8" 25

2700-9 2725-9 2755-9 3 1/2" 3/8" 25

2700-10 2725-10 2755-10 4" 1/2" 25

2700-11 2725-11 2755-11 5" 1/2" 5

2700-12 2725-12 2755-12 6" 3/4" 5

2700-13 2725-13 2755-13 8" 3/4" 5

2700-14 2725-14 2755-14 10" 3/4" 5

2700-15 2725-15 2755-15 12" 7/8" 5

Used in conjunction with threaded rod to 
achieve various heights. It allows the pipe to 
feed through the U portion of the hanger. Used 
in horizontal pipe runs. Suspends non-insulated 
stationary black iron pipe from steel beams. 

Series: 2700, 2725, 2755
Size: 1/2” - 12”
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Plain, Galvanized, Copper Painted

Part #
10" Shield

Part #
12" Shield Size Rod Size Packaged

2715-5 2735-5 1 1/2" 3/8" 25

2715-6 2735-6 2" 3/8" 25

2715-7 2735-7 2 1/2" 3/8" 25

2715-8 2735-8 3" 3/8" 25

2715-9 2735-9 3 1/2" 3/8" 25

2715-10 2735-10 4" 3/8" 25

2715-11 2735-11 5" 3/8" 5

2715-12 2735-12 6" 3/8" 5

2715-13 2735-13 8" 3/8" 5

2715-14 2735-14 10" 3/8" 5

2715-15 2735-15 12" 3/8" 5

Clevis Hanger w/Shield
Used in conjunction with threaded rod to 
achieve various height. It allows the pipe to feed 
through the U portion of the hanger. Used in 
horizontal pipe runs. Suspends non-insulated 
stationary copper pipe from steel beams. 

Series: 2735
Size: 1 1/2” - 12”
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Galzanized

Rounded Safety 
Corners

Clevis Hangers

303 4  C a n a l  St r e e t,  W e st e r ly,  R I  0 2 8 9 1



Part #
10"

Part #
12" Size Tabs* Packaged

1552-1.5 1551-1.5 1 1/2" 50

1552-2 1551-2 2" ✓ 50

1552-2.5 1551-2.5 2 1/2" 50

1552-3 1551-3 3" ✓ 50

1552-3.5 1551-3.5 3 1/2" 50

1552-4 1551-4 4" ✓ 50

1552-5 1551-5 5" ✓ 50

1552-6 1551-6 6" ✓ 50

1552-8 1551-8 8" 50

1552-10 1551-10 10" 50

1552-12 1551-12 12" 50

Designed for protection of foam, fiberglass, or 
high density insulation when used with pipe 
hangers. 
Series: 1551 & 1552
Size: 1 1/2” - 12”
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Galvanized

Rounded Safety 
Corners

Flared Edge

Rounded Safety Corners 
Reduces the risk of injury to 
installer

Flared Edge 
Reduces potential 
insulation tearing

*Foldable tabs keep Clevis in place!
   SEE BELOW

Easy to use

Secures shield to clevis without 
the need for welding

Self-Fastening Shields

31 w w w. w a r w i c k h a n g e r . c o m



Series: 1553, 1559, 1560
Size: 2” - 12”
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Galvanized 

Part #
6"

Part #
9"

Part #
12" Size Packaged

1553-2 1559-2 1560-2 2" 25

1553-2.5 1559-2.5 1560-2.5 2 1/2" 25

1553-3 1559-3 1560-3 3" 25

1553-3.5 1559-3.5 1560-3.5 3 1/2" 25

1553-4 1559-4 1560-4 4" 25

1553-5 1559-5 1560-5 5" 25

1553-6 1559-6 1560-6 6" 25

1553-8 1559-8 1560-8 8" 25

1553-10 1559-10 1560-10 10" 25

1553-12 1559-12 1560-12 12" 25

Optional tabs facilitate 
fastening to structure

Overlapped design for ease of 
installation

Galvanized Carbon Steel 
Material

Nailing Sleeves

323 4  C a n a l  St r e e t,  W e st e r ly,  R I  0 2 8 9 1



Hardware
Part #
Plain Size Packaged

2110-A-G 1/4" - 20" 50

2110-B-G 5/16" - 18" 50

2110-C-G 3/8" - 16" 50

2110-D-G 1/2" - 13" 50

2110-E-G 5/8" - 11" 50

2110-F-G 3/4" - 10" 50

2110-G-G 7/8" - 9" 50

2110-H-G 1" - 8" 50

2010-A-G 1/4" - 3/8" 50

2010-D-G 3/8" - 1/2" 50

Rod Couplings
Series: 2110
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Galvanized 

2010-A-G 1/4" - 3/8" 50

2010-D-G 3/8" - 1/2" 50

Coupling Reducers

Part #
Plain

Part #
Galvanized Size Packaged

2111-A-P 2111-A-G 3/8"x4" 25

2111-B-P 2111-B-G 3/8"x6" 25

2111-C-P 2111-C-G 3/8"x8" 25

2111-D-P 2111-D-G 3/8"x12" 25

Lag Screws
Series: 2111
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Plain & Galvanized

Part #
Plain

Part #
Galvanized 6 Feet Packaged

2006-A-P 2006-A-G 1/4-20 50

2006-B-P 2006-B-G 5/16-18 35

2006-C-P 2006-C-G 3/8-16 25

2006-D-P 2006-D-G 1/2-13 13

2006-E-P 2006-E-G 5/8-11 8

2006-F-P 2006-F-G 3/4-10 5

2006-G-P 2006-G-G 7/8-9 4

2006-H-P 2006-H-G 1-8 2

Threaded Rod
Series: 2006
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Plain & Galvanized

Part # Finish 6 Feet Packaged

2006-C-G-2 1/2 Galvanized 3/8" x 2 1/2" 100

2006-C-P-1 1/2 Plain 3/8" x 1 1/2" 100

2006-C-P-2 Plain 3/8" x 2" 100

2006-C-P-2 1/2 Plain 3/8" x 2 1/2" 100

2006-C-P-4 Plain 3/8" x 4" 100

2006-C-P-6 Plain 3/8" x 6" 100

2006-D-P-3/4 Plain 1/2" x 3/4" 100

2006-D-P-2 Plain 1/2" x 2" 100

2006-D-P-8 Plain 1/2" x 8" 100

33 w w w. w a r w i c k h a n g e r . c o m



Hardware
Part #
Plain

Part #
Galvanized Size Packaged

2009-A-P 2009-A-G 1/4" 100

2009-B-P 2009-B-G 5/16" 100

2009-C-P 2009-C-G 3/8" 100

2009-D-P 2009-D-G 1/2" 100

2009-E-P 2009-E-G 5/8" 100

2009-F-P 2009-F-G 3/4" 100

2009-G-P 2009-G-G 7/8" 100

2009-H-P 2009-H-G 1" 100

Washers
Series: 2009
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Plain & Galvanized

Part #
Plain

Part #
Galvanized Size Packaged

2007-A-P 2007-A-G 1/4-20 100

2007-B-P 2007-B-G 5/16-18 100

2007-C-P 2007-C-G 3/8-16 100

2007-D-P 2007-D-G 1/2-13 100

2007-E-P 2007-E-G 5/8-11 100

2007-F-P 2007-F-G 3/4-10 100

2007-G-P 2007-G-G 7/8-9 100

2007-H-P 2007-H-G 1-8 100

Heavy Hex Nut
Series: 2007
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Plain & Galvanized

Part #
Plain

Part #
Galvanized Size Packaged

2128-A-P 2128-A-G 5/8" x 1" 25

2128-B-P 2128-B-G 5/8" x 1 1/4" 25

2128-C-P 2128-C-G 5/8" x 1 1/2" 25

2128-D-P 2128-D-G 5/8" x 2" 25

2128-E-P 2128-E-G 5/8" x 2 1/4" 25

2128-F-P 2128-F-G 5/8" x 2 1/2" 25

2128-G-P 2128-G-G 5/8" x 3" 25

Heavy Hex Bolt
Series: 2128
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Plain & Galvanized

Part # Size Packaged

2115-E #12 x 1 1/2" 100

2115-F #12 x 2" 100

Drive Screw
Series: 2115
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Plain 

Part # Size Packaged

2116-A 1/4" x 3/4" 100

2116-B 1/4" x 1" 100

2116-C 1/4" x 1 1/4" 100

2116-D 1/4" x 1 1/2" 100

2116-E 1/4" x 2" 100

Mushroom Drive Pin
Series: 2116
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Galvanized

Part # Size Packaged

2014-A 1/4" x 1 1/4" 100

2014-B 5/16" x 1 1/4" 100

2014-C 3/8" x 1 1/4" 100

Fender Washers
Series: 2014
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Galvanized

Drop In Anchor
Series: 2300
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Galvanized

Part # Size Packaged

2300-C 3/8" 50

2300-D 1/2" 50

343 4  C a n a l  St r e e t,  W e st e r ly,  R I  0 2 8 9 1



Part # Size Packaged

2117-D 1/4" x 1" 25

2117-F 1/4" x 1 1/2" 25

2117-G 1/4" x 2" 25

Nylon Nailin
Series: 2117
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Plain

Part # Size Packaged

2130-A 3/16" x 1 1/4" 100

2131-A 1/4" x 1 1/4" 100

Wall Dog
Series: 2130 & 2131
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Galvanized

Part #
Plain

Part #
Galvanized Size Packaged

2001-A-P 2001-A-G 3/8" x 3 1/2" 25

2001-B-P 2001-B-G 3/8" x 4" 25

2001-C-P 2001-C-G 3/8" x 4 1/2" 25

2001-D-P 2001-D-G 3/8" x 6" 25

2001-E-P 2001-E-G 3/8" x 8" 25

2001-F-P 2001-F-G 3/8" x 12" 25

2011-A-P 2011-A-G 1/2" x 3 1/2" 25

2011-B-P 2011-B-G 1/2" x 4" 25

2011-C-P 2011-C-G 1/2" x 4 1/2" 25

2011-D-P 2011-D-G 1/2" x 6" 25

2011-E-P 2011-E-G 1/2" x 8" 25

2011-F-P 2011-F-G 1/2" x 12" 25

Lag Ends
Series: 2001
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Plain & Galvanized

Lag End Drivers

Part # Size Packaged

2122-H 3/8"x2 1/4" 50

2122-J 3/8" x 3" 50

Power Stud
Series: 2122
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Galvanized

Part # Size Packaged

2121-H 3/8" x 2 1/4" 50

2121-J 3/8" x 3" 50

Power Bolt
Series: 2121
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Galvanized

Hardware

Part # Size Packaged

2001-H 3/8" 1

2001-I 1/2" 1

35 w w w. w a r w i c k h a n g e r . c o m



Part # Mount Application Size Rod Size Packaged

2112-E Vertical Wood 1" 3/8" 25

2109-B Vertical Wood 2" 1/4" 25

2112-B Vertical Wood 2" 3/8" 25

2112-P Vertical Wood 2 1/2" 3/8" 25

2112-G Vertical Wood 3" 3/8" 25

2112-F Side Wood 1" 3/8" 25

2112-A Side Wood 2" 3/8" 25

2109-L Vertical Concrete 1 1/4" 1/4" 25

2112-D Vertical Concrete 1 1/2" 3/8" 25

2112-K Vertical Concrete 2 3/4" 1/2" 25

2112-C Side Concrete 1 1/2" 3/8" 25

2112-H Vertical Steel 1" 3/8" 25

2112-M Vertical Steel 1 1/2" 3/8" 25

2112-I Vertical Steel 2" 3/8" 25

2112-R Driver Cement 3/8" 3/8" 1

2112-T Driver Cement 1/2" 1/2" 1

2112-S Driver Wood & Steel Universal 3/8" 1

Drivers

Mechanical Anchors
Series: 2109 & 2112
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Galvanized

Hardware

363 4  C a n a l  St r e e t,  W e st e r ly,  R I  0 2 8 9 1



Part # Size Packaged

2012-A 1/4" 50

2012-C 3/8" 50

2012-D 1/2" 50

2012-E 5/8" 50

2012-F 3/4" 50

Spring Nut
Series: 2012
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Galvanized 

Part # Size Packaged

2013-A 1/4" 50

2013-C 3/8" 50

2013-D 1/2" 50

2013-E 5/8" 50

2013-F 3/4" 50

Springless Nut
Series: 2013
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Galvanized

Part # Size Packaged

2400-8 4" x 3" 50

2400-9 4 1/2" x 3 1/2" 50

Angle Bracket
Series: 2400
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Galvanized

Hardware

Trap Cover
Series: 1500
Material: Stainless Steel
Finish: Polished Stainless

Part # Description Packaged

1500-1 Raised 25

1500-2 Flat 25

37 w w w. w a r w i c k h a n g e r . c o m



Part # Application Size Packaged

CF300A ABS 1/4" Closet Flange Extension 
Kit 12

CF300P PVC 1/4" Closet Flange Extension 
Kit 12

CF350P PVC 1/4" Closet Flange Extension 12

CF250P PVC Closet Flange Extension Kit 
Bulk 10

GF340A ABS Adjustable 3" x 4" Closet 
Flange 12

GF340P PVC Adjustable 3" x 4" Closet 
Flange 12

GH950A ABS Street Compression 4" Closet 
Flange 12

GH950P PVC Street Compression 4" Closet 
Flange 12

IF333A ABS Adjustable 3" Street Closet 
Flange 12

IF333P PVC Adjustable 3" Street Closet 
Flange 12

MH350A ABS 3" Closet Flange Replace. 
Comp. 12

MH350P PVC 3" Closet Flange Replace. 
Comp. 12

MH450P PVC 4" Closet Flange Replace. 
Comp. 12

Flanges
Flanges, Signs & Labels

Gas Vent Sign, Air Intake & Exhaust Labels

*CUSTOM LABELS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

Part # Description Size Packaged

5000-1 Gas Vent Sign 7" x 3" 50

5500-1 Exhaust Label 3.25" x 17.75" 100

5500-1A Exhaust Label 2.25" x 12" 100

5500-2 Air Intake 3.25" x 17.75" 100

5500-2A Air Intake 2.25" x 12" 100

Series: 5000 & 5500

Series: CF, GF, GH, IF, MH

383 4  C a n a l  St r e e t,  W e st e r ly,  R I  0 2 8 9 1



TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALES
2% 30 DAYS-NET 31

PLEASE CALL FOR PREPAID FREIGHT
OUR BILLING AND SHIPPING ADDRESS IS: 
WARWICK HANGER
34 CANAL STREET
WESTERLY, RI 02891
Michael K. Ellery | CEO
Mellery@warwickhanger.com
401-596-8062 Ext: 104

Frederick D. Ellery | CFO
Fellery@warwickhanger.com
401-596-8062 Ext: 105

Tammy M. Collins | Executive Business Manager
Tcollins@warwickhanger.com
401-596-8062 Ext: 108

Jamie Root | Operations Manager
Jroot@warwickhanger.com
401-596-8062 Ext: 103

Megan Ellery | Marketing Manager
Meganellery@warwickhanger.com
401-596-8062 Ext: 101

Warwick Hanger is dedicated to providing excellent customer service. If you have any 
questions, please feel free to reach out to any of our contacts listed above. We pride 
ourselves on our ability to provide quick responses and solutions to all of your inquiries!

39 w w w. w a r w i c k h a n g e r . c o m



Item Page Number

A-Bands 20
Adjustable Slide Bracket 14
Air Intake Labels 38
Bell Hangers 6
Bend Supports 14
Black Iron Pipe Hangers 17
Ceiling Flanges (Domestic) 26

Ceiling Flanges (Imported) 28
Clevis Hangers 30
Clips 5
Cushion Clamps 21
DWV Hangers 17
Em-Locks 20
Exhaust Labels 38
Flanges 38
Gas Vent Sign 38
Glide Lock J-Hook 13
Hardware 33-37
Milford Hangers 8
Nail Hooks 8
Nailing Sleeves 32
Natick Hangers 8
Perforated Strapping 18
Pipe Insulators 14
Plastic Clips 9-10
Plastic J-Hook 13
Pro-Pitch Hanger 13
Protective Plates 19
Retaining Strap 28
Riser Clamps 29
Self-Fastening Shields 31
Side Beam Hanger 28
Spiral Vent Hangers 17
Split Ring Hangers (Domestic) 25
Split Ring Hangers (Imported) 27
Steel C-Clamp 28
Strut 21
Strut Clamps 22
Suspension Bracket 14
Top Beam Hangers 28
Trap Covers 37
Tube Support Bracket 14
Wire Hooks 7
Z-Vent Hangers 17

INDEX

403 4  C a n a l  St r e e t,  W e st e r ly,  R I  0 2 8 9 1







Revision 11.20.1


